Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7864

Single glass-ceramic fry top with smooth counter top 2.5 KW

Description

Professional contact cooking systems with glass-ceramic surfaces, suitable for cooking a
wide range of different foods such as: toast, sandwiches, meat, fish, vegetables, eggs,
etc. High cooking quality thanks to the uniform distribution of heat produced and the use
of glass-ceramic cooking surfaces, a material that offers high resistance to thermal shock,
non-stick, non-porous and therefore impermeable to flavours and odours .Wide versatility
of use thanks to SHB ™ Plus technology, which guarantees combined heating (by contact
and infrared radiation) and the possibility of reaching high cooking temperatures (up to
400°C).

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Dimensioni superficie di cottura

Technical data

Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

398x654x129 mm
280x440 mm

60 Hz

10 kg

2.5 kW

0 +400 °C
230V
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