

Cod: 7864

Single glass-ceramic fry top with smooth counter top 2.5 KW



Description

Professional contact cooking systems with glass-ceramic surfaces, suitable for cooking a wide range of different foods such as: toast, sandwiches, meat, fish, vegetables, eggs, etc. High cooking quality thanks to the uniform distribution of heat produced and the use of glass-ceramic cooking surfaces, a material that offers high resistance to thermal shock, non-stick, non-porous and therefore impermeable to flavours and odours. Wide versatility of use thanks to SHB ™ Plus technology, which guarantees combined heating (by contact and infrared radiation) and the possibility of reaching high cooking temperatures (up to 400°C).

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	398x654x129 mm
Dimensioni superficie di cottura	280x440 mm

Technical data

Frequenza	60 Hz
Peso	10 kg
Potenza Elettrica	2.5 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	0 +400 °C
Voltaggio	230 V